2024-02-11=Niveauwedstrijd deel 3
Alphen, 11-2-2024

Programmanr. 3

Heren, 100m vrije slag

11 jaar en ouder

11-2-2024 - 13:10 Startlijst
Serie 1 van 5
2 Marijn Tool 200604443 Wvz NT
3 Efekaan Civan 200701269 Dsz NT
4 Egan Smilde 201102597 Z&PC Rotterdam 1:51.07
5 Timo Verleur 201100635 D'elft 1:53.42
6 Filip Vasilakis 201003285 Z&PC Rotterdam NT
Serie 2van 5
0 Eliano Lionel Roque da Silva 201102733 Z&PC Rotterdam 1:44.04
1 Mika Krul 201100915 Wvz 1:33.52
2 Casimir Boom 201102029 Dsz 1:32.67
3 Stoyan Nikolov 200903781 D.E.S. 1:28.93
4 Lucas van Steveninck 200901937 ZV De Watervogels 1:25.99
5 Wander van der Ploeg 201102761 MNC Dordrecht 1:26.85
6 Janoah Abrahams 201003375 De Vliet (SG) 1:30.64
7 Tim Barendrecht 201100651 Barracuda 1:32.92
8 lan Slagter 201202105 D.E.S. 1:36.36
9 Stein van der Kouwe 201202169 Azc 1:47.21
Serie 3van 5
0 Leo Volosovych 201101115 Z&PC Rotterdam 1:25.19
1 Leonardo Kooiker 201101363 Z&PC Rotterdam 1:24.64
2 Zenno Bakker 201003531 Azc 1:22.47
3 Zbnbileg Telmen 200903507 Z&PC Rotterdam 1:21.80
4 Ivar Quadflieg 201002385 De Vliet (SG) 1:20.89
5 Arne Robbemont 200802561 D.E.S. 1:21.32
6 Niels Bootsma 201002919 Azc 1:22.22
7 Yiteng Thomas Fan 201003049 Z&PC Rotterdam 1:23.73
8 Christian van Gruisen-Abante 201003027 Barracuda 1:25.18
9 Younes Bouzambou 200903083 De Vliet (SG) 1:25.91
Serie 4van 5
0 Tijl Gerritsen 200703869 Delft 1:17.17
1 Polat Akkus 200702845 De Vliet (SG) 1:14.44
2 Jeremy Soerodiwongso 200903085 Z&PC Rotterdam 1:12.97
3 Thomas Zondag 200800063 MNC Dordrecht 1:10.69
4 Batuhan Gercekcioglu 200503021 Barracuda 1:10.01
5 Gijsvan der Lee 201101237 Azc 1:10.12
6 Emin Karadeniz 200804047 Wvz 1:12.64
7 Niek van Denderen 201100629 MNC Dordrecht 1:13.11
8 Ruben Pes 201100931 De Vliet (SG) 1:14.59
9 Ethan Chan 201002651 ZV De Watervogels 1:17.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to De Watervogels

11-2-2024 13:52 - pagina 1



2024-02-11=Niveauwedstrijd deel 3
Alphen, 11-2-2024

Programmanr. 3, Heren, 100m vrije slag

Serie 5van 5

Rowél Boon

Marco Zondag
Julian Kouwenhoven
Jordy Baven

Patrick Wyrdeman
Joep van Klooster
Kevin Lu

Maxim Portik

Guus van Oevelen
Lars Barendrecht

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

200800917
200500907
200205021
200602631
199702475
200604115
200303283
200603997
200702533
200800587

Z&PC Rotterdam
MNC Dordrecht
D'elft

Dsz

Wss

Azc

D'elft

Dsz

D'elft

Barracuda

1:08.10
1:06.38
1:06.27
1:04.49
1:02.05
1:03.15
1:04.95
1:06.29
1:07.06
1:08.99
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